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General information about company

Scrip code

539407

Name of the company

GENERIC ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION AND
PROJECTS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting /
Allotment)

31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring
selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. ‘,S hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully pa_ud pa1§—up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(D) (I shares shares | pceipts | <0V | 1957) (vil) As a cl cl % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) ass eg: ass
) (VD % of (ATB+C2) | - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;meoter 7 9383400 9383400 |[57.37 9383400 9383400 |57.52
Group
(B) Public 1748 6972800 6972800 [ 42.63 6930977 6930977 |[42.48
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1755 16356200 16356200 | 100 16314377 16314377 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlyin; conversion of otherwise
Shares : ying - (X bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbere .
Category | of Underlyn.lg Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1 equity shares
Outstanding . ”» held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A .
convertible - sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities Xi Wi i tal) (XT)= 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= N total | No. | total
(@) (VIDHX) As a % o (2) Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) lfcromoter 57.37 9091800 |96.89 9383400
Group
(B) Public 42.63 2164000 |31.03 6522900
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 11255800 | 68.82 15906300
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :::;'rgsf ;l"l?;?é;los. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvine | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De osiorg (VID) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Ref cipts y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares V1) (VY+ (V) 1957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa%of |x ey | 10w Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 991600 991600 | 6.06 991600 991600 | 6.08
undivided Family
@ ggzcgfy};er 1 8391800 8391800 |51.31 8391800 8391800 |51.44
Sub-Total 7 9383400 9383400 |57.37 9383400 9383400 |57.52
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlgmoter 7 9383400 9383400 |57.37 9383400 9383400 |[57.52
Group (A)=
(A)MD)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) ;t‘)?g?i‘glgg;imal 1523 1336526 1336526 |8.17 1336526 1336526 |8.19
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 64 3885895 3885895 |23.76 3885895 3885895 |23.82
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 161 1750379 1750379 | 10.7 1708556 1708556 | 10.47
(specify)
(S]‘Bl;’(f)(’tal 1748 6972800 6972800 | 42.63 6930977 6930977 |42.48
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 1748 6972800 6972800 |42.63 6930977 6930977 |42.48
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 1755 16356200 16356200 | 100 16314377 16314377 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 1755 16356200 16356200 | 100 16314377 16314377 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in shares | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlvi ing full otherwise
Shares 00 naeriymg assuming 1u (XID) bered | Number of
Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of encumpere ity sh
nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . - held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa Sa [ dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV
g{c)“” (X Warrants (Xi) | (XI= (VID+(X) As a % ol vo o | o XIV)
(@) of (A+B+C2) No. (@) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 6.06 700000 | 70.59 991600
(d) 51.31 8391800 | 100 8391800
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 57.37 9091800 | 96.89 9383400
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 57.37 9091800 |96.89 9383400
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 8.17 52000 3.89 977476
(a(ii)) 23.76 1952000 |50.23 3885895
(e) 10.7 160000 [9.14 1659529
?3“)""““"‘1 (B) 42.63 2164000 |31.03 6522900
Total Public
Shareholding
42.63 2164000 |(31.03 6522900
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABC2) 100 11255800 | 68.82 15906300
Total 100 11255800 | 68.82 15906300
(A+B+C)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HEMLATA
MANISH PATEL

MANISH
RAVILAL
PATEL

TRUPTI
MITUL PATEL

RANJAN
DINESH PATEL

NAYANABEN
RAVILAL PATEL

KRUPA
MANISH
PATEL

PAN (1)

AHMPP5466E

AAFPP4145C

AFQPP5634N

AHWPP7283K

AAXPP2020J

BMJPP1322G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

160000

291600

160000

160000

160000

60000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

160000

291600

160000

160000

160000

60000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.98

1.78

0.98

0.98

0.98

0.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

160000

291600

160000

160000

160000

60000

Class eg:y

Total

160000

291600

160000

160000

160000

60000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.98

1.79

0.98

0.98

0.98

0.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.98

1.78

0.98

0.98

0.98

0.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

160000

0

160000

160000

160000

60000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

0

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) |
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

160000

291600

160000

160000

160000

60000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (IT) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 991600
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+ | 991600
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 6.06
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 991600

Class eg:y

Total 991600

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 6.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 6.06
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 700000

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 70.59

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

991600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GENERIC ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD

PAN (1)

AACCG2374E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8391800

8391800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

8391800

8391800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.31

51.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8391800

8391800

Class eg:y

Total

8391800

8391800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

51.44

51.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

51.31

51.31

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

8391800

8391800

As a % of total

100

100
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8391800

8391800

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RUPA NIKHIL PATEL

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ALJPP5052D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

233000

233000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

233000

233000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.42

1.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

233000

233000

Class eg:y

Total

233000

233000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.43

1.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.42

1.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

233000

233000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

7

Category

NRI -
Non-
Repat

NRI -
Repat

NRI — Repat

NRI — Repat

NRI — Repat

HUF

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SYED WAJID ALI

DILIP JERAM BHAI
PATEL

ASHOK SADHWANI

PAN (II)

ALKPS9026M

APUPP9590H

BHVPS3906A

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

41

1

1

1

57

34

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

32916

1295437

490238

270508

181932

273323

116184

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

32916

1295437

490238

270508

181932

273323

116184

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.2

7.92

1.65

1.67

0.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

31610

1254920

490238

270508

181932

273323

116184

Class eg:y

Total

31610

1254920

490238

270508

181932

273323

116184

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.19

7.69

3

1.66

1.12

1.68

0.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.2

7.92

1.65

1.67

0.71
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

dematerialized
form (XIV)

No. () 0 0 0 0 0 160000 |0

As a % of total

St i oy |© 0 0 0 0 5854 |0
Number of equity

shares held in 32916 | 1295437 | 490238 270508 181932 182473 | 116184

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9

Category Overseas corporate bodies Clearing Members

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1800 30719 1750379
held (IV)

1 17 161

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1800 30719 1750379
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.01 0.19 10.7
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1800 30719 1708556

Class eg:y
Total 1800 30719 1708556

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | *-*1 0.19 10.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.01 0.19 10.7
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 0 160000
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As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 9.14
Number of equity
shares held in
S 1800 30719 1659529
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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