General information about company							
Scrip code	539407						
Name of the company	GENERIC ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
C	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1077) (1711) 4	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	9383400			9383400	57.37	9383400		9383400	57.52
(B)	Public	1748	6972800			6972800	42.63	6930977		6930977	42.48
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1755	16356200			16356200	100	16314377		16314377	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of spec	cified secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of	Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (Y) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
	(II) conve		No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				57.37	9091800	96.89			9383400
(B)	Public				42.63	2164000	31.03			6522900
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	11255800	68.82			15906300

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	991600			991600	6.06	991600		991600	6.08
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	8391800			8391800	51.31	8391800		8391800	51.44
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	9383400			9383400	57.37	9383400		9383400	57.52
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	9383400			9383400	57.37	9383400		9383400	57.52
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1523	1336526			1336526	8.17	1336526		1336526	8.19
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	64	3885895			3885895	23.76	3885895		3885895	23.82
(e)	Any Other (specify)	161	1750379			1750379	10.7	1708556		1708556	10.47
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1748	6972800			6972800	42.63	6930977		6930977	42.48
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1748	6972800			6972800	42.63	6930977		6930977	42.48
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		1755	16356200			16356200	100	16314377		16314377	100
Total		1755	16356200			16356200	100	16314377		16314377	100

Sr.	Underlying S	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in
J.	convertible securities (X)	vertible Worrents No.		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and P	romoter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				6.06	700000	70.59			991600
(d)				51.31	8391800	100			8391800
Sub-Total (A) (1)				57.37	9091800	96.89			9383400
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				57.37	9091800	96.89			9383400
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public shareho	lder	I			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				8.17	52000	3.89			977476
(a(ii))				23.76	1952000	50.23			3885895
(e)				10.7	160000	9.14			1659529
Sub-Total (B) (3)				42.63	2164000	31.03			6522900
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				42.63	2164000	31.03			6522900
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Non Promoter-	- Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	11255800	68.82			15906300
Total (A+B+C)				100	11255800	68.82			15906300

		Individual	s/Hindu undiv	ided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HEMLATA MANISH PATEL	MANISH RAVILAL PATEL	TRUPTI MITUL PATEL	RANJAN DINESH PATEL	NAYANABEN RAVILAL PATEL	KRUPA MANISH PATEL
PAN (II)	AHMPP5466E	AAFPP4145C	AFQPP5634N	AHWPP7283K	AAXPP2020J	BMJPP1322C
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	160000	291600	160000	160000	160000	60000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	160000	291600	160000	160000	160000	60000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.98	1.78	0.98	0.98	0.98	0.37
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX	()			
Class eg:X	160000	291600	160000	160000	160000	60000
Class eg:y						
Total	160000	291600	160000	160000	160000	60000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.98	1.79	0.98	0.98	0.98	0.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.98	1.78	0.98	0.98	0.98	0.37
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	,	1		-	
No. (a)	160000	0	160000	160000	160000	60000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	160000	291600	160000	160000	160000	60000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	991600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	991600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	991600
Class eg:y	
Total	991600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.06
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	700000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	70.59
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	991600
Reason for not prov	riding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GENERIC ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD	
PAN (II)	AACCG2374E	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8391800	8391800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8391800	8391800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.31	51.31
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	•
Class eg: X	8391800	8391800
Class eg:y		
Total	8391800	8391800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	51.44	51.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.31	51.31
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	I
No. (a)	8391800	8391800
As a % of total	100	100

Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8391800	8391800						
Reason for not providing PAN								

Individ	tuals - 11. Individual shareholders holdin	g nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RUPA NIKHIL PATEL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ALJPP5052D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	233000	233000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	233000	233000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.42	1.42
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	233000	233000
Class eg:y		
Total	233000	233000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.43	1.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.42	1.42
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	233000	233000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	233000	233000

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat	NRI – Repat	NRI – Repat	NRI – Repat	HUF	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)			SYED WAJID ALI	DILIP JERAM BHAI PATEL	ASHOK SADHWANI		
PAN (II)			ALKPS9026M	APUPP9590H	BHVPS3906A		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	11	41	1	1	1	57	34
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	32916	1295437	490238	270508	181932	273323	116184
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	32916	1295437	490238	270508	181932	273323	116184
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.2	7.92	3	1.65	1.11	1.67	0.71
Number of Voting	Rights held i	in each clas	s of securities (IX)		l	I	I
Class eg: X	31610	1254920	490238	270508	181932	273323	116184
Class eg:y							
Total	31610	1254920	490238	270508	181932	273323	116184
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.19	7.69	3	1.66	1.12	1.68	0.71
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.2	7.92	3	1.65	1.11	1.67	0.71

Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	160000	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	58.54	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	32916	1295437	490238	270508	181932	182473	116184
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	8	9			
Category	Overseas corporate bodies	Clearing Members			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back		
PAN (II)			Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	17	161		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1800	30719	1750379		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1800	30719	1750379		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.19	10.7		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	•			
Class eg: X	1800	30719	1708556		
Class eg:y					
Total	1800	30719	1708556		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.19	10.47		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.19	10.7		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	160000		

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	9.14		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1800	30719	1659529		
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					